
GO NORTH EAST

Consett – Chopwell V9
Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays) from 25th January 2009

Service: V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Notes: NS NS C C

Consett, Bus Station 0735 0835 0935 35 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2320
Number One Roundabout 0737 0837 0937 37 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2322
Shotley Bridge, Hospital 0742 0842 0942 Then 42 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2327
Shotley Bridge, RC Church 0747 0847 0947 at 47 1647 1746 1846 1946 2046 K 2331
Ebchester Church 0751 0851 0951 these 51 1651 1749 1849 1949 2049 … 2334
Hamsterley, Bank Top 0755 0855 0955 mins 55 until 1655 1753 1853 1953 2053 … 2338
Blackhall, Mill Club 0756 0856 0956 past 56 1656 1754 1854 1954 2054 … 2339
Chopwell, Bus Stand 0759 0859 0959 each 59 1659 1757 1857 1957 2057 … 2342
Chopwell, East Street 0802 0902 1002 hour 02 1702 1759 1859 1959 2059 … |
High Spen, Bute Arms … … … … … … … … … … 2350
Highfield School … … … … … … … … … … 2355
Rowlands Gill, Station Road … … … … … … … … … … 2358

Sundays and Public Holidays from 25th January 2009

Service: V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Notes: C C C C

Consett, Bus Station 0935 1035 35 2035 2135 2320
Number One Roundabout 0937 1037 37 2037 2137 2322
Shotley Bridge, Hospital 0942 1042 Then 42 2042 2142 2327
Shotley Bridge, RC Church 0946 1046 at 46 2046 K 2331
Ebchester Church 0949 1049 these 49 2049 … 2334
Hamsterley, Bank Top 0953 1053 mins 53 until 2053 … 2338
Blackhall, Mill Club 0954 1054 past 54 2054 … 2339
Chopwell, Bus Stand 0957 1057 each 57 2057 … 2342
Chopwell, East Street 0959 1059 hour 59 2059 … |
High Spen, Bute Arms … … … … … 2350
Highfield School … … … … … 2355
Rowlands Gill, Station Road … … … … … 2358

Notes:  NS - Not Saturdays    C - This journey commences from Durham as service 15, through fares available    K - This journey terminates at Shotley
Bridge Woodlands Road/Benfieldside Road 2 minutes later than Shotley Bridge Hospital

No service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day



GO NORTH EAST

Chopwell – Consett V9
Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays) from 25th January 2009

Service: V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Notes: NS B B B

Chopwell, East Street 0703 0803 03 1703 1801 1901 2001 2101
Chopwell, Bus Stand 0706 0806 Then 06 1706 1803 1903 2003 2103
Blackhall, Mill Club 0709 0809 at 09 1709 1806 1906 2006 2106
Hamsterley, Bank Top 0710 0810 these 10 1710 1807 1907 2007 2107
Ebchester Church 0714 0814 mins 14 until 1714 1811 1911 2011 2111
Shotley Bridge, RC Church 0718 0818 past 18 1718 1814 1914 2014 2114
Shotley Bridge, Hospital 0722 0822 each 22 1722 1818 1918 2018 2118
Number One Roundabout 0728 0828 hour 28 1728 1823 1923 2023 2123
Consett, Bus Station 0730 0830 30 1730 1825 1925 2025 2125

Sundays and Public Holidays from 25th January 2009

Service: V9 V9 V9 V9
Notes: B B B B

Chopwell, East Street 1001 1101 01 2101
Chopwell, Bus Stand 1003 1103 Then 03 2103
Blackhall, Mill Club 1006 1106 at 06 2106
Hamsterley, Bank Top 1007 1107 these 07 2107
Ebchester Church 1011 1111 mins 11 until 2111
Shotley Bridge, RC Church 1014 1114 past 14 2114
Shotley Bridge, Hospital 1018 1118 each 18 2118
Number One Roundabout 1023 1123 hour 23 2123
Consett, Bus Station 1025 1125 25 2125

Notes:  NS - Not Saturdays    B - This journey continues to Durham as service 15, through fares available

No service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day


